Results

Spring Honey Pot -2021

| Pos |

Team | Points |

Won

1

T3

T3

T6

T6

T8

T8

T8

T11

BRENT WILSON, MONCTON GOLFE CLUB 151
DARREN EVANS, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

BILL AUST, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

RANDY WADE, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

THOMAS BOOTH, MONCTON GOLF CLUB 144
ZACKARIAH CAHILL, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

NICHOLAS SMITH, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

JASON CLARKE, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

ALEX MCLURE, MONCTON GOLF CLUB 143
JUSTIN MITTON, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

NICHOLAS WOODFORD, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

GRANT KIELEY, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

TRAVIS JOYCE, MONCTON GOLF CLUB 143
COLIN MANNING, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

SCOTT COWAN, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

BRYAN NUGENT, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

STEPHEN CARROLL, MONCTON GOLF CLUB 142
DAVID WINDREM, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

BEN FILEK, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

RON DAIGLE,

JOSEPH SALERNO, GOLF CANADA CLUB 141
SON NGUYEN, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

KIRK WRIGHT, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

JULIO CANDELA, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

ROB CLINCH, MONCTON GOLF CLUB 141
KEVIN HANNAY, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

DERRICK BATHURST, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

MIKE JENKINS, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

GLENN ARSENAULT, MONCTON GOLF CLUB 139
PAT MCLAUGHLIN, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

STEPHEN WILBUR, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

THOMAS SPENCER, NBGA PUBLIC PLAYERS CLUB

PAUL LAVOIE, MONCTON GOLF CLUB 139
PIERRE ARSENEAULT, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

BILL MANN, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

BRIAN HENDERSON, MGCC

RICK DUNPHY, MONCTON GOLF CLUB 139
TOM TRITES, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

CHRIS MCDONELL, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

KEN MCMACKIN, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

MIKE CAMPBELL, MONCTON GOLF CLUB 138
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$152

$122

$91

$91

$61

$45

$45



T11

13

14

15

T16

T1l6

18

19

20

21

T22

MARCO RUEST, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
RITCHIE PERRY, MONCTON GOLFEF CLUB
LARRY TOWER, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

DREW MCCAFFERTY, MONCTON GOLFEF CLUB
JASON RICHARD, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
DEREK BENT, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

JEFF LOCKHART, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

MICHAEL BROWN, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
GERARD FLYNN, MONCTON GOLFE CLUB

MIKE THOMPSON, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
VICTOR CORMIER, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

MATHIEU BOURGEOIS, MONCTON GOLFE CLUB
JASON TAYLOR, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

MARC ALLAIN, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
CAMERON BESSEY, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

BURTON POITRAS, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
DREW MCMURRAY, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
JOHN WHITE, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

TODD MARSHALL, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

KEVIN LUNNEY, MONCTON GOLFE CLUB
DARREN CHURCH, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
JASON ALLAIN, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
ROBERT SHEEHAN, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

BRIAN DONOVAN, MONCTON GOLFEF CLUB
ETIENNE ARSENEAU, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
MIKE BOURQUE, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
STEPHEN MARSHALL, MONCTON GOLFE CLUB

DAVID MOORE, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
JASON ALLINOTTE, MONCTON GOLFE CLUB
KEN GREENWOOD, MONCTON GOLFEF CLUB
MARC LECOCQ, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

TIM MELLON, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
BRIAN OSTROSKI, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
MATTHEW MAGEE, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
JOHN WALCHUCK,

GREG LAWLOR, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
ROBERT MIDDLEMISS, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
JACK JACOBS, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
DARREN RUMBLE, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

THOMAS COONEY, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
BRENDON GALLANT, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
PAUL PERKISON, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
EMERSON MILLS, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

TERRY SHAW, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

138

136

134

133

131

131

129

128

127

125

121
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T22

24

25

26

27

SCOTT GRANT, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
NEIL KIELLY, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
CURT COMEAU, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

TODD BURSEY, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
PETER MEUNIER, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
STEVE MCWILLIAM, MONCTON GOLFEF CLUB
GENE MITTON,

WRAY DUNN, MONCTON GOLFE CLUB

SCOTT SMITH, NBGA PUBLIC PLAYERS CLUB
NICK DUNN,NBGA PUBLIC PLAYERS CLUB
CHRIS DUNN, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

ROBERT KNIGHTON, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
GAVIN MITCHELL, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
TOM JOHNSON, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
LOREN SPEIRAN,

WADE HAMILTON, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
MATTHEW WISHART, GOLEF CANADA CLUBHOUSE
SHAWN PEGG, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

SHANE MACDOW, MONCTON GOLF CLUB

BRENNEN DONOVAN, MONCTON GOLF CLUB
LUKE ROBISON,

GREG STOYLES,

LIAM DOLAN,

121

119

117

114

94
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